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Notice oated 4 -13.-3.010

Department of Youth Welfare and Cultural Activities is going to organize Inter departmental Theatre
Competition under 'Raunak’ Youth Festival, Competitions will be held in following events,

Event Participant Time Duration

| Fancy Dress One 30 Sec - | Minute

Mono Acting/Histrionics One 3 - 4 Minute
Mimicry One 3 - 4 Minute

Mode of Competition: - Competition will be held Online and for this following guidelines are to be followed

1. Make non-edited video on your phone in Landscape position.

2. Send video on following E-mail Address which are given below department wise by mentioning vour
name, class, Roll No and Department and Mobile No.

3. Participants will be responsible for Audio-visual clarity of the video.

S. No | Department Teacher Incharge E-mail Address
1. | Science i {
a. | Mathematics Prof. Gurpreet Kaur raunak2020mathematics@gmail.com -_J
b. | Zoology Dr, Satinder Kaur Pannu o A =
Dr. Rajanbic Kast raunak.!ﬂz.ﬂzunlng} (@gmail.com |
c. | Botany Dr. Harjider Singh raunak2020botany@gmail.com
d. | Physics Prof. Gursharan Kaur | raunak2020physics@gmail.com |
e. | Chemistry Dr, Kirandeep Kaur raunak2(20chemistry@gmail.com
f | Bio- Technolo Dr. Amanpreet Kaur : : il
&y Dr. M adhf:j raunak2020biotechnology @gmail.com _.
. 2. | Commerce & Economics | Dr. Deepak Devgan raunak2020commerce @gmail.com
| 3. | Fashion Designing Prof, Jasmeet Kaur raunaklﬂ!ﬂfuhinnde;igning@.gmail.mm
| 4. | Food Science Prof. Gursharan Kaur raunak2020foodscience@gmail.com i
5. | Journalism Prof. Nirva Safria raunak2020journalism@gmail.com |
6. | Computer Prof. Guneet raunak2020computer@gmail.com
7. | Agriculture Dr. Randeep Singh < : E
& Prof. Samﬂerit K fm raunak2020ag r:rfultu ref@gmail.com
8. | Physiotherapy Prof. Sandeep Kaur raunak2020physiotherapy@gmail.com
9. | B.A (Social Science) Dr, Sawant Singh raunak2020soialscience@gmail.com :
10 [B.A, M.A&B. Voc Prof. Emmanuel Singh 5 =
Prof. Jastmail Singh raunaklﬂ!ﬂansandhumamnes@.gaal.cnm_

Last Date of submission 22-12-2020.

Director
Youth Welfare and
Cultural Activities



